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Women / 3 / L3 b2 grp1
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Rios5250
TAG USA

9.625 9.250 9.1259.075 37.075
2 3 1 2 1 

1 

Erin McDermott3168
Aerial Stars

9.275 9.500 9.3758.775 36.925
4 1 4 1 2 

2 

Ayla Mark5246
TAG USA

9.650 9.050 8.7758.900 36.375
1 4 3 6 3 

3 

Emoree Cover5204
Gulf Breeze

9.075 8.875 8.8009.050 35.800
6 5 2 5 4 

4 

Gianna Perez5249
TAG USA

9.300 8.800 8.8508.725 35.675
3 6 5 4 5 

5 

Peyton Palcisko3169
Aerial Stars

8.900 9.375 9.0508.300 35.625
8 2 9 3 6 

6 

Kacey Sinagoga5061
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.550 8.475 8.6258.400 34.050
11 7 8 7 7 

7 

Katie  Throdahl5049
Future Flipz

9.100 8.450 8.4757.600 33.625
5 8 12 9 8T

8T

Hailey Cooper5278
West Broward

8.825 8.400 8.6007.800 33.625
9T 9 10 8 8T

8T

Sadena Torres5060
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.250 7.525 8.1008.450 32.325
13 12 7 10 10 

10 

Paige Greenberg5245
TAG USA

8.525 7.750 7.3008.625 32.200
12 11 6 12 11 

11 

Amber Cooper5277
West Broward

8.825 8.000 7.9007.100 31.825
9T 10 13 11 12 

12 

Alayna Herring5281
West Broward

9.000 0.000 0.0007.750 16.750
7 13 11 13 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / L3 b2 grp2
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maya Delamater5206
Gulf Breeze

9.400 9.425 8.8009.100 36.725
1 1 2T 8 1 

1 

Payton Zwierzchowski5205
Gulf Breeze

8.875 9.250 9.1759.025 36.325
7 2 4 3 2T

2T

Brooke Dennis5162
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.200 8.900 9.2259.000 36.325
3 5T 5 2 2T

2T

Lillianna Diberardinis3167
Aerial Stars

9.300 8.800 9.4758.700 36.275
2 10 9 1 4 

4 

Alyssa Schneerer3112
TitusvilleGymnastics

9.125 9.000 8.6509.250 36.025
4 4 1 9 5 

5 

Katelyn Zervoudakis5051
Future Flipz

8.575 9.200 8.9759.100 35.850
11 3 2T 7 6 

6 

Anna Coyle5050
Future Flipz

9.000 8.900 9.0758.250 35.225
6 5T 12 5 7 

7 

Elyse Fulford5207
Gulf Breeze

9.025 8.775 8.5008.725 35.025
5 11 8 11T 8 

8 

Brooklyn Thompson3424
Future Flipz

8.600 8.650 9.0008.750 35.000
10 12 7 6 9 

9 

Alice Pacholczak5164
Jackson's Gymnastics

8.450 8.875 8.5508.875 34.750
12T 7 6 10 10 

10 

Alicia Sparks5224
SportsRock

8.800 8.825 9.1507.650 34.425
8T 9 14 4 11 

11 

Tori Sessa3122
Universal GymAcademy

8.225 8.850 8.5008.300 33.875
14 8 11 11T 12 

12 

Ava De Leon5062
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.450 7.675 8.2008.650 32.975
12T 14 10 13 13 

13 

Kennedy Madison5283
West Broward

8.800 8.500 7.8257.800 32.925
8T 13 13 14 14 

14 
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Women / 3 / L3 b2 grp3
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Monica Inza5257
TAG USA

9.200 9.475 9.5259.475 37.675
5 4 1 1 1 

1 

Nya Nelson5054
Future Flipz

9.350 9.500 9.2759.250 37.375
2 3 5 4 2 

2 

Valentina Mesa5247
TAG USA

9.525 9.000 9.4259.325 37.275
1 6 2 3 3 

3 

Amelia Coyle5052
Future Flipz

8.750 9.600 9.4759.275 37.100
10 1 4 2 4 

4 

Alexandra Montgomery5248
TAG USA

9.300 9.525 9.0008.875 36.700
3 2 6 6 5 

5 

Tierney Diedrich5163
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.100 9.150 9.2258.400 35.875
6 5 10 5 6 

6 

Lucy Defelice5161
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.275 8.200 8.7509.300 35.525
4 12 3 8 7 

7 

Maddie Francis3118
Universal GymAcademy

8.900 8.900 8.8008.350 34.950
8 7 11T 7 8 

8 

Ashlyn Harland5053
Future Flipz

8.600 8.850 8.6508.675 34.775
11 8 8 9 9 

9 

Madeleine Busbee5208
Gulf Breeze

8.925 8.725 8.2258.750 34.625
7 9 7 11 10 

10 

Kaitlyn Mulac5284
West Broward

8.800 8.675 8.1008.575 34.150
9 10 9 12 11 

11 

Shayla Chenault3117
Universal GymAcademy

8.550 8.250 8.5758.350 33.725
12 11 11T 10 12 

12 

Briana Dail5279
West Broward

8.475 0.000 0.0007.050 15.525
13 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / L3 b2 grp4
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brianna McKissick5209
Gulf Breeze

9.450 9.300 9.1758.675 36.600
1 1 4T 2 1 

1 

Aspen Delano3116
TitusvilleGymnastics

9.050 8.725 9.4008.900 36.075
5T 8 2 1 2 

2 

Jetta Gerdts5276
Universal GymAcademy

9.075 8.975 8.3759.275 35.700
4 3 1 10 3 

3 

Kayla Prusak5165
Jackson's Gymnastics

8.900 8.850 9.0008.675 35.425
9 5T 4T 3T 4 

4 

Sabrina St. John5218
SportsRock

9.025 8.750 8.5508.750 35.075
8 7 3 7 5 

5 

Alexandra Corrie5160
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.050 8.850 8.7508.200 34.850
5T 5T 12 5 6 

6 

Jordyn Martin5217
SportsRock

9.150 8.050 9.0008.450 34.650
3 12 9 3T 7 

7 

Myessence Cannon3114
TitusvilleGymnastics

9.175 9.100 8.5007.825 34.600
2 2 13 9 8 

8 

Autumn Nichols3120
Universal GymAcademy

8.850 8.900 8.3258.250 34.325
10T 4 11 11 9 

9 

Claire Solomon5219
SportsRock

8.800 8.350 8.5758.500 34.225
12 9 8 6 10 

10 

Lauren Parziale3121
Universal GymAcademy

8.850 8.250 8.2258.575 33.900
10T 11 6T 12 11 

11 

Leala Van Mellegham5166
Jackson's Gymnastics

8.750 7.850 8.5258.575 33.700
13 13 6T 8 12 

12 

Katie Tinsley3123
Universal GymAcademy

9.050 8.300 7.7508.300 33.400
5T 10 10 13 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / L3 b3 grp1
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shelby Reeve3036
Harbor City

9.375 9.450 9.0009.400 37.225
2T 1T 1 4 1 

1 

Olivia Bolin3033
Harbor City

9.000 9.325 9.0259.200 36.550
6T 3 2 3 2 

2 

Hailey Auman5376
Tampa Gymnastics

9.425 9.450 9.3508.175 36.400
1 1T 8 2 3 

3 

Rhianna Shafer3029
Harbor City

9.375 8.025 9.5008.700 35.600
2T 12 4 1 4 

4 

Jackie Morin3151
Orlando Gymnastics

8.800 8.875 8.7758.900 35.350
11 7T 3 7T 5 

5 

Leah  Arias3149
Orlando Gymnastics

9.150 9.100 8.7758.250 35.275
5 5 6 7T 6 

6 

Kamya Sampson3070
Sky High - FL

9.300 8.900 8.6508.225 35.075
4 6 7 10 7 

7 

Chiara Oliveri3150
Orlando Gymnastics

8.950 8.350 8.9508.675 34.925
8 11 5 5 8 

8 

Caroline Mank3142
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.000 9.200 8.7007.600 34.500
6T 4 9 9 9 

9 

Kylie Towry5377
Tampa Gymnastics

8.850 8.875 8.5007.300 33.525
10 7T 10 11 10 

10 

Andie Litz3069
Sky High - FL

8.900 8.400 8.8007.150 33.250
9 10 12 6 11 

11 

Amaya Thoene3147
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.700 8.825 8.2507.225 33.000
12 9 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 b3 grp2
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kendall Delaney3034
Harbor City

9.325 8.900 9.1509.475 36.850
4 5 1 2 1 

1 

Kiriana Haggerty3035
Harbor City

9.550 9.175 8.7259.200 36.650
1 2T 2 7 2 

2 

Lillie Ford5411
Temple Terrace

8.950 9.175 9.2258.150 35.500
8 2T 6T 1 3 

3 

Cassandra Ortega5417
Temple Terrace

9.450 8.775 9.0008.000 35.225
2 7 9T 3T 4 

4 

Jazmyn Harrison5414
Temple Terrace

8.900 8.850 9.0008.325 35.075
9 6 5 3T 5 

5 

Alexa Watson5373
Tampa Gymnastics

8.850 8.450 8.8008.650 34.750
10 11 3 5 6 

6 

Olivia Pliska5375
Tampa Gymnastics

9.150 8.600 8.6008.125 34.475
6 10 8 9T 7 

7 

Imani Wooden5308
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.200 7.550 8.6008.500 33.850
5 13 4 9T 8 

8 

Anna Jones3068
Sky High - FL

8.400 8.400 8.7758.000 33.575
12 12 9T 6 9 

9 

Kalina Dell5384
Tampa Gymnastics

8.650 8.925 8.6256.950 33.150
11 4 12T 8 10 

10 

Soleil Jewell5374
Tampa Gymnastics

9.000 8.650 7.9006.950 32.500
7 9 12T 11 11 

11 

Daphne Aravena3031
Harbor City

9.350 9.250 0.0008.150 26.750
3 1 6T 12T 12 

12 

Elise Rodriguez3152
Orlando Gymnastics

8.000 8.750 0.0007.600 24.350
13 8 11 12T 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / L3 b3 grp3
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leah Crudo3153
Orlando Gymnastics

9.450 9.475 9.0258.525 36.475
1 1 8 4 1 

1 

Mary  Mallia5381
Tampa Gymnastics

9.025 9.050 8.8509.150 36.075
8 3 1 8 2 

2 

Brooke Maccini3154
Orlando Gymnastics

9.000 8.950 8.9259.050 35.925
9 5 2 6T 3 

3 

Victoria Woods3071
Sky High - FL

9.250 8.850 8.9258.850 35.875
4 6 6 6T 4 

4 

Chloe Garthwaite3141
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.150 8.650 9.0009.000 35.800
6T 10 4 5 5 

5 

Wyatt King5380
Tampa Gymnastics

9.400 8.675 8.7258.900 35.700
2 9 5 10 6 

6 

Kayelyn Austin3138
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.750 8.550 9.2509.025 35.575
10T 11T 3 2 7 

7 

Kelsey Diyorio3139
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.700 8.825 9.1508.600 35.275
12 7 7 3 8 

8 

Isabella Yepez5419
Temple Terrace

8.750 9.100 8.7758.425 35.050
10T 2 9 9 9 

9 

Gillian Haxton5415
Temple Terrace

9.150 8.725 9.3507.700 34.925
6T 8 13 1 10 

10 

Samantha Castro3155
Orlando Gymnastics

9.300 8.975 8.5508.050 34.875
3 4 10 11 11 

11 

Mackenzie Garner3140
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.050 7.500 7.7007.950 31.200
13 13 12 12 12 

12 

Isabella Gutierrez3156
Orlando Gymnastics

9.200 8.550 0.0007.975 25.725
5 11T 11 13 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / L3 b3 grp4
Session: B3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morgan Bently3032
Harbor City

9.300 9.150 9.0009.175 36.625
2T 2 1 4 1 

1 

Lucy Frank5412
Temple Terrace

9.150 8.525 9.2008.600 35.475
4 9 4 2T 2 

2 

Mia Mengal5378
Tampa Gymnastics

9.300 8.850 8.7758.475 35.400
2T 3 6 6 3 

3 

McKenna Ware3030
Harbor City

8.550 9.375 8.3259.050 35.300
11 1 2 10 4 

4 

Erin Offerman3145
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.425 8.100 9.2508.150 34.925
1 10 9 1 5 

5 

Sarah Heaster3067
Sky High - FL

8.650 8.700 9.2008.250 34.800
10 5 7 2T 6 

6 

Josie McCall3143
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.100 7.975 8.5508.750 34.375
5 12 3 8 7 

7 

Madeline Frank5413
Temple Terrace

8.750 7.950 8.6508.500 33.850
8 13 5 7 8 

8 

Olivia Ferguson3065
Sky High - FL

8.725 8.050 8.3508.225 33.350
9 11 8 9 9 

9 

Cydney Wright3072
Sky High - FL

8.100 8.750 8.8007.150 32.800
13 4 11 5 10 

10 

Michelle Ramsey3146
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.200 8.675 8.1007.550 32.525
12 6 10 11 11 

11 

Lexi Mackenzie5416
Temple Terrace

8.800 8.625 7.8007.050 32.275
7 7 12 12 12 

12 

Shannon Powell5418
Temple Terrace

8.950 8.550 7.6256.800 31.925
6 8 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / L3 b4 grp1
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ellie Jerger3018
Tampa Bay Turners

9.425 8.800 9.4259.550 37.200
2 3 1 1 1 

1 

Addyson Sylvester3024
Tampa Bay Turners

9.075 8.700 9.3759.450 36.600
7 4 2 3 2 

2 

Taylor Freeman3017
Tampa Bay Turners

9.275 9.050 8.8259.025 36.175
3 2 3 8 3 

3 

Kyla Kunitzer3019
Tampa Bay Turners

9.175 9.275 9.2258.475 36.150
5T 1 10 4 4 

4 

Adley Zamore3026
Tampa Bay Turners

9.675 8.500 9.4008.300 35.875
1 6 11 2 5 

5 

Mary Katherine Kenefick5174
Legacy - FL

9.200 8.550 9.0259.000 35.775
4 5 4 5T 6 

6 

Genesis Bosque5345
FGTC

8.750 8.250 9.0258.525 34.550
11 7 9 5T 7 

7 

Grace Chung5315
Sarasota YMCA Surge

9.175 7.800 8.5258.600 34.100
5T 9 6 10 8 

8 

Mauriannah Kelly5173
Legacy - FL

8.950 7.850 8.6008.650 34.050
8 8 5 9 9 

9 

Aiva Hernandez5346
FGTC

8.800 7.700 8.9008.575 33.975
9T 10 7T 7 10 

10 

Madison Schaible5175
Legacy - FL

8.800 7.300 8.3008.575 32.975
9T 11 7T 11 11 

11 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2014 Aloha Invite
Meet Results
Sep 13-14, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 9/13/2014 5:34:26 PM

Women / 3 / L3 b4 grp2
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elisabeth Lambo5347
FGTC

9.375 9.425 9.5509.325 37.675
4 1T 3T 1 1 

1 

Angelina Van Deilen3025
Tampa Bay Turners

9.025 9.425 9.4759.500 37.425
8 1T 1 2 2 

2 

Kendall Salvant3022
Tampa Bay Turners

9.425 9.050 9.1759.450 37.100
3 5 2 5 3 

3 

Madison Anctil5348
FGTC

9.525 9.150 9.3758.400 36.450
1 4 8 4 4 

4 

Nicholle Robalino3021
Tampa Bay Turners

9.100 8.775 9.1259.325 36.325
7 7 3T 6T 5 

5 

Morgan Cox5177
Legacy - FL

8.875 9.250 9.4008.650 36.175
12 3 7 3 6 

6 

Taylor Peralta5349
FGTC

8.900 8.650 9.1259.150 35.825
11 9 5 6T 7 

7 

Penelope Carvajal3027
Tampa Bay Turners

9.300 8.400 9.0008.800 35.500
5 10T 6 9 8 

8 

Sage Overholt5317
Sarasota YMCA Surge

9.475 8.925 8.6758.375 35.450
2 6 9T 10 9 

9 

Katie Van Lue5178
Legacy - FL

9.275 8.750 9.0258.375 35.425
6 8 9T 8 10 

10 

Katherine Deery5176
Legacy - FL

9.000 8.400 8.2508.225 33.875
9T 10T 11 11 11 

11 

Olivia Jupp5194
Legacy - FL

9.000 8.000 0.0006.550 23.550
9T 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 b4 grp3
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Enriquez5353
FGTC

9.350 9.700 9.8009.275 38.125
3 1 2 1 1 

1 

Summer Hartman5354
FGTC

8.875 9.550 9.4509.450 37.325
8T 2T 1 4 2 

2 

Chloe Seaga5356
FGTC

9.500 9.550 9.5008.675 37.225
1 2T 6 3 3 

3 

Agostina Federico5351
FGTC

9.175 9.500 9.5758.325 36.575
5 4 10 2 4 

4 

Ella Greene 5320
Sarasota YMCA Surge

9.400 8.550 8.7758.525 35.250
2 8 8 7 5 

5 

Lily Lazar5321
Sarasota YMCA Surge

8.875 8.700 8.8258.750 35.150
8T 6T 5 6 6 

6 

Nina English5179
Legacy - FL

8.875 8.700 8.6508.550 34.775
8T 6T 7 8 7 

7 

Kate Polo5352
FGTC

9.000 8.800 8.2258.500 34.525
6 5 9 10 8 

8 

Jordyn Dearth5181
Legacy - FL

8.950 7.350 8.9758.975 34.250
7 12 3 5 9 

9 

Jillian Sanchez5350
FGTC

8.850 8.200 8.0508.900 34.000
11 10 4 11 10 

10 

Selma Pehlic5322
Sarasota YMCA Surge

9.250 8.450 8.4506.800 32.950
4 9 12 9 11 

11 

AbbyGrace Thomas5180
Legacy - FL

8.525 7.650 0.0008.100 24.275
12 11 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 b4 grp4
Session: B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katherine Relats5355
FGTC

9.300 9.400 9.5009.300 37.500
2 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Julia Lang3020
Tampa Bay Turners

9.550 9.400 8.9758.875 36.800
1 2T 3 3T 2 

2 

Merritt Smith3023
Tampa Bay Turners

8.750 9.500 8.9758.925 36.150
11 1 2 3T 3 

3 

Emma Pond5182
Legacy - FL

9.275 9.000 8.8258.850 35.950
3 6 4 6 4 

4 

Aimee Cazaubon5314
Sarasota YMCA Surge

9.050 9.150 8.4258.350 34.975
4 5 8 9T 5 

5 

Ava  Rieser5323
Sarasota YMCA Surge

8.925 8.050 8.9508.800 34.725
7T 10 5 5 6 

6 

Kaeli Walker3085
Starlight Gymnastics

8.325 8.450 9.0008.700 34.475
12 7 6 2 7 

7 

Isabelle  Jester5316
Sarasota YMCA Surge

8.925 9.175 8.6507.350 34.100
7T 4 11 7 8 

8 

Lydia Langston3086
Starlight Gymnastics

8.975 8.350 8.4258.075 33.825
5 8 9 9T 9 

9 

Hayliann Pardo5325
Sarasota YMCA Surge

8.775 7.800 8.5008.400 33.475
10 12 7 8 10 

10 

Jyliann Johnson5183
Legacy - FL

8.950 8.150 8.3257.750 33.175
6 9 10 11 11 

11 

Taylor Browning5324
Sarasota YMCA Surge

8.850 7.850 8.0257.300 32.025
9 11 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 b5 grp1
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlyn Williams3126
Premier - FL

9.450 8.850 9.3259.000 36.625
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Amani Teague5071
Stars Gymnastics

9.400 8.775 9.0759.075 36.325
2 2 1 3 2 

2 

Amelia Edgar5072
Stars Gymnastics

9.300 8.350 9.1509.025 35.825
3 3 2 2 3 

3 

Camille Sai5074
Stars Gymnastics

9.150 8.075 8.8258.800 34.850
5 6 5 5 4 

4 

Samantha Geske5073
Stars Gymnastics

9.050 8.100 8.5758.850 34.575
6 5 4 8 5 

5 

Kathryn Burke3127
Premier - FL

8.800 8.200 8.7008.700 34.400
10T 4 6 7 6 

6 

Abril Steele3124
Premier - FL

9.200 7.850 9.0258.225 34.300
4 9T 11 4 7 

7 

Reagan Anderson3073
Starlight Gymnastics

8.825 8.050 8.2258.575 33.675
8T 7T 7 10 8 

8 

Kadin Allen3125
Premier - FL

9.025 7.300 8.7758.550 33.650
7 11 8 6 9 

9 

Kaylie Schley3074
Starlight Gymnastics

8.800 8.050 8.2508.475 33.575
10T 7T 9 9 10 

10 

Mia Garcia5070
Stars Gymnastics

8.825 7.850 7.7008.400 32.775
8T 9T 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 b5 grp2
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlyn Llano5076
Stars Gymnastics

9.525 9.250 9.3259.350 37.450
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Zoe Claytor3075
Starlight Gymnastics

9.475 9.000 8.8258.900 36.200
2 2T 3 5 2 

2 

Ella Julian3128
Premier - FL

9.325 9.000 8.9758.750 36.050
4 2T 4 2 3 

3 

Angelica Ortiz5075
Stars Gymnastics

9.100 8.775 8.9008.925 35.700
8 4 2 3 4 

4 

Jade Profita3129
Premier - FL

9.250 8.450 8.5008.575 34.775
6 5 5 7 5 

5 

Micah Smith3077
Starlight Gymnastics

9.375 8.350 8.5508.250 34.525
3 6T 7 6 6 

6 

Hailey  Gouldborne3131
Premier - FL

9.300 8.350 8.8507.700 34.200
5 6T 9 4 7 

7 

McKay England3076
Starlight Gymnastics

8.650 7.850 8.3258.475 33.300
10 8 6 8 8 

8 

Morgan Bourquin3078
Starlight Gymnastics

8.950 7.550 7.9008.025 32.425
9 9 8 10 9 

9 

Reese Avery3130
Premier - FL

9.225 7.100 8.2506.350 30.925
7 10 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / L3 b5 grp3
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mackenzie Noble3134
Premier - FL

9.375 8.500 9.3008.275 35.450
2 3 8 1 1 

1 

Allison Carrigan3079
Starlight Gymnastics

9.525 8.400 8.4258.650 35.000
1 4 2 2 2 

2 

Caroline Pereda3084
Starlight Gymnastics

9.275 8.650 8.3758.550 34.850
4T 1 4 4T 3 

3 

Madeline Sischo3132
Premier - FL

8.825 8.575 8.3758.525 34.300
8 2 5 4T 4 

4 

Audriana Palmer3080
Starlight Gymnastics

9.275 7.925 8.0508.700 33.950
4T 8 1 9 5 

5 

Lauren Fauss3083
Starlight Gymnastics

8.950 8.150 8.3008.450 33.850
6 5 6T 6 6 

6 

Sophia Prudencio3081
Starlight Gymnastics

8.900 8.000 8.1258.600 33.625
7 7 3 8 7 

7 

Tatiana Zayas5079
Stars Gymnastics

8.750 7.550 8.0258.450 32.775
9 9 6T 10 8 

8 

Bailey  Dorn5042
Premier - FL

8.450 8.100 8.4007.775 32.725
10 6 10 3 9 

9 

Victoria  Moya3135
Premier - FL

9.300 6.950 8.2757.700 32.225
3 11 11 7 10 

10 

Josephine McKinstry3082
Starlight Gymnastics

8.300 7.200 7.3507.950 30.800
11 10 9 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 b5 grp4
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Skylin Spencer5084
Stars Gymnastics

9.450 9.150 8.9259.250 36.775
2T 2 1 7T 1 

1 

Solange Sai5082
Stars Gymnastics

9.350 9.000 8.9759.225 36.550
5T 3T 2 6 2 

2 

Abby Suarez5048
Angels

9.450 8.725 9.1509.125 36.450
2T 5T 3T 2T 3 

3 

Gavriella Espinosa5081
Stars Gymnastics

9.450 8.725 9.0759.125 36.375
2T 5T 3T 4T 4 

4 

Danielle Bingham5046
Angels

9.350 9.000 8.7009.075 36.125
5T 3T 5 9 5 

5 

Katrina Nicolasora5047
Angels

8.800 9.350 9.1508.675 35.975
10 1 6 2T 6 

6 

Grace Griggs5080
Stars Gymnastics

9.550 8.550 9.0758.625 35.800
1 7 7 4T 7 

7 

Arianna  Broadnox3137
Premier - FL

9.050 8.175 9.2758.325 34.825
9 9 10T 1 8 

8 

Sierra Clark5085
Stars Gymnastics

9.100 8.250 8.9258.325 34.600
8 8 10T 7T 9 

9 

Emily Wynacht3136
Premier - FL

9.200 7.700 8.1508.550 33.600
7 10 9 10 10 

10 

Anna Boling5083
Stars Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 7.3008.600 15.900
11 11 8 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 b6 grp1
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexa Smith3015
Lakewood Ranch

8.750 9.150 9.1009.025 36.025
9 1 1 1 1 

1 

Lauren Wiseman3061
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 8.975 8.8758.250 35.200
4T 2 5 3T 2 

2 

Allyza Flores3040
LaFleur's Largo

9.300 8.550 8.8758.350 35.075
1 7 3T 3T 3 

3 

Mikayla Faulconer3012
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 8.800 8.5508.400 34.950
2 6 2 8T 4 

4 

Sophia Pippin5116
South Florida

8.950 8.850 8.5508.350 34.700
8 4 3T 8T 5 

5 

Brianna Rodetsky3054
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 8.825 8.6008.200 34.625
6T 5 6 6 6 

6 

Rilyn Ferber3157
Lakewood Ranch

9.000 8.950 8.9257.550 34.425
6T 3 9 2 7 

7 

Mia Morgan3105
Suncoast

9.150 7.925 8.7257.850 33.650
3 9T 8 5 8 

8 

Madison Prunty5117
South Florida

9.100 7.600 8.5258.125 33.350
4T 11 7 10 9 

9 

Sarah Levin3107
Suncoast

8.700 7.925 8.5757.000 32.200
10 9T 11 7 10 

10 

Kaylee Mascherino3048
LaFleur's Largo

8.650 8.000 7.6007.300 31.550
11 8 10 12 11 

11 

Mackenzie Archibald3103
Suncoast

8.500 7.150 7.8005.500 28.950
12 12 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 b6 grp2
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Riley3053
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 9.300 8.8508.050 35.200
5T 1 3 2T 1 

1 

Giavanna Buscema3037
LaFleur's Largo

9.500 9.050 8.2257.950 34.725
1 2 4T 9 2 

2 

Grace Willis5150
South Florida

8.500 8.900 8.7258.300 34.425
11 3 2 4 3 

3 

Melanie Quintero5152
South Florida

8.800 8.700 9.0507.850 34.400
9 6 7T 1 4 

4 

Brooke Markiewicz3336
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 8.650 8.8507.850 34.350
5T 8 7T 2T 5 

5 

Ava Pitre-Salem5118
South Florida

9.050 8.750 8.5007.925 34.225
3T 5 6 7 6 

6 

Kristina Krikke5119
South Florida

8.250 8.775 8.6757.950 33.650
12 4 4T 5 7 

7 

Sophia Dorazio5120
South Florida

8.950 7.375 8.5758.400 33.300
7T 12 1 6 8 

8 

Sophia Besch3109
Suncoast

8.950 8.500 8.4256.850 32.725
7T 9 11 8 9 

9 

Cassandra Moyer3051
LaFleur's Largo

9.150 7.975 8.2007.325 32.650
2 10 10 10 10 

10 

Hayli Mumma3095
Suncoast

8.650 7.450 7.2506.100 29.450
10 11 12 11 11 

11 

Alexandra Hall3044
LaFleur's Largo

9.050 8.675 0.0007.725 25.450
3T 7 9 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 b6 grp3
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Izzy Rose Waldhalm3010
Lakewood Ranch

9.000 9.275 8.8758.850 36.000
8T 3T 1 5 1 

1 

Ava DelRosario3002
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.300 9.1758.050 35.825
3 2 3 1 2 

2 

Desiray Stalowski5123
South Florida

9.550 8.675 8.9258.600 35.750
2 8 2 3 3 

3 

Abigail Tickett3058
LaFleur's Largo

9.150 9.325 8.9758.000 35.450
5T 1 4 2 4 

4 

Jordan Keener3046
LaFleur's Largo

9.600 9.000 8.6007.750 34.950
1 6 6 7T 5 

5 

Elyse Skoumal3165
Lakewood Ranch

9.000 9.275 8.9007.675 34.850
8T 3T 7 4 6 

6 

Julie Stalbird3056
LaFleur's Largo

9.150 9.150 8.5507.500 34.350
5T 5 9 9 7 

7 

Karina Dargham3003
Lakewood Ranch

9.050 8.875 8.8007.525 34.250
7 7 8 6 8 

8 

Devon Swartz3057
LaFleur's Largo

8.900 8.525 8.4507.850 33.725
10T 10 5 11 9 

9 

Sydney Stowe3158
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 8.575 8.6007.250 33.625
4 9 11 7T 10 

10 

Kaitlin Wright3100
Suncoast

8.900 8.375 8.4757.350 33.100
10T 11 10 10 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 b6 grp4
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Nyhus3159
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.250 9.1758.525 36.400
1 2 2 2 1 

1 

Abigail McGuire3006
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 9.125 9.2508.200 35.725
3T 3 6 1 2 

2 

Ashley VanDerzee5128
South Florida

9.050 9.300 8.9508.400 35.700
8T 1 4T 5 3T

3T

Raquel Mendoza5132
South Florida

9.150 8.950 9.1008.500 35.700
3T 5 3 3 3T

3T

Olivia Dorazio5129
South Florida

9.100 8.425 9.0758.700 35.300
6T 8 1 4 5 

5 

Kelly McKeithen3064
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 8.600 8.8008.400 34.950
3T 6T 4T 6 6 

6 

Charlize Ucciferri5273
Lakewood Ranch

9.225 9.025 8.5757.700 34.525
2 4 8 9 7 

7 

Karlie Adams3101
Suncoast

9.100 8.600 8.7507.900 34.350
6T 6T 7 7 8 

8 

Grace Ward3094
Suncoast

9.050 8.375 8.6757.550 33.650
8T 9 9 8 9 

9 

Alana Moses3088
Suncoast

8.950 7.950 8.5257.450 32.875
11 11 11 10 10 

10 

Jade Lundy3098
Suncoast

9.050 8.025 8.3007.200 32.575
8T 10 12 11 11 

11 

Kenna Hussey3102
Suncoast

8.800 7.800 8.0007.500 32.100
12 12 10 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 b7 grp1
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Corin Mohammadbhoy3009
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 9.700 9.5259.375 37.750
5 1 1 1 1 

1 

Charlotte West3011
Lakewood Ranch

9.350 9.600 9.3759.150 37.475
2 2T 3 4 2 

2 

Madelyn Losee3013
Lakewood Ranch

9.050 9.600 9.4009.300 37.350
6 2T 2 2T 3 

3 

Emilie McKenna3005
Lakewood Ranch

9.375 9.425 9.0509.050 36.900
1 5 4 6 4 

4 

Gracie Flint3166
Lakewood Ranch

8.800 9.575 9.4008.800 36.575
9 4 6 2T 5T

5T

Taryn Wells5122
South Florida

9.275 9.200 9.2508.850 36.575
4 7 5 5 5T

5T

Allie Thompsen3016
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.350 9.0258.550 36.225
3 6 7 7 7 

7 

Nikole Martinez3106
Suncoast

8.950 8.825 8.3008.250 34.325
7 9 8 9 8 

8 

Kylie Kuiken5151
South Florida

8.850 8.875 8.8257.000 33.550
8 8 10 8 9 

9 

Alivia Marsh3089
Suncoast

8.350 7.975 7.7007.150 31.175
10 10 9 10 10 

10 

Sofia Maduro3108
Suncoast

7.900 7.200 7.4506.000 28.550
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 b7 grp2
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Haylee Crowder3062
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.675 9.3009.375 37.850
1T 1 1T 5 1 

1 

Macey Howard5153
South Florida

9.050 9.400 9.6759.200 37.325
7T 2 4 1 2 

2 

Anastasia Anthou5124
South Florida

9.000 9.275 9.5259.375 37.175
9 5T 1T 2 3 

3 

Morgan McCabe5125
South Florida

9.500 9.050 9.3509.150 37.050
1T 9 5 4 4 

4 

Sarah Workman3161
Lakewood Ranch

8.800 9.300 9.3759.375 36.850
11 4 1T 3 5 

5 

Olivia Rudd3055
LaFleur's Largo

9.350 9.275 9.0008.800 36.425
3 5T 6 6 6 

6 

Camryn Kelly3047
LaFleur's Largo

9.200 9.375 8.7008.250 35.525
5 3 9 8 7 

7 

Ashlyn Going3042
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 9.075 8.8008.500 35.475
6 8 7 7 8 

8 

Aurora Goldish-DeSanto3043
LaFleur's Largo

9.300 9.100 8.6258.300 35.325
4 7 8 9 9 

9 

Ceara Kelley3111
Suncoast

8.850 8.100 7.8507.600 32.400
10 10 10 11 10 

10 

Jordan Faskowitz3099
Suncoast

9.050 7.300 8.2506.350 30.950
7T 12 11 10 11 

11 

Isabella Colon3096
Suncoast

8.600 7.700 6.3505.650 28.300
12 11 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 b7 grp3
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Claire Maag3014
Lakewood Ranch

9.475 9.400 9.3258.900 37.100
2 2 4 2 1 

1 

Ella Bass5130
South Florida

9.250 9.325 9.3759.075 37.025
6 3T 3 1 2 

2 

Evelyn Bachman3001
Lakewood Ranch

9.350 9.325 9.1509.175 37.000
3 3T 2 3T 3 

3 

Madigan Mehrtens3163
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.025 9.0509.350 36.925
1 7 1 5 4 

4 

Emily Kopczynski5126
South Florida

9.150 9.125 9.1508.400 35.825
8 5 8 3T 5 

5 

Sara Parksvold3052
LaFleur's Largo

9.300 9.550 8.5008.150 35.500
4T 1 11 9 6T

6T

Hope Siese5131
South Florida

8.900 9.050 8.8508.700 35.500
10 6 6 7 6T

6T

Mia Capozzi5127
South Florida

8.800 8.750 9.0008.750 35.300
11 8 5 6 8 

8 

Lauren Cook3038
LaFleur's Largo

9.300 8.675 8.4508.550 34.975
4T 9 7 10T 9 

9 

Abigail Kantzler3045
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 8.275 8.5508.300 34.225
9 11 9 8 10 

10 

Ella Morris3092
Suncoast

9.200 8.200 8.4508.200 34.050
7 12 10 10T 11 

11 

Zoey Martin3110
Suncoast

8.500 8.375 7.8507.900 32.625
12 10 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 b7 grp4
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Margarita Lopez3007
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.475 9.7009.400 38.075
3T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Shea Tracy3059
LaFleur's Largo

9.600 8.750 9.6759.350 37.375
1 10 2 2 2 

2 

Mackenzie Weinberg3060
LaFleur's Largo

9.500 9.400 9.1509.250 37.300
3T 3 3 4 3 

3 

Jordyn Golden3164
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 9.375 9.1009.200 36.825
7T 4 4 5 4 

4 

Keira Jackson3008
Lakewood Ranch

9.550 9.650 8.8258.200 36.225
2 1 7 9 5 

5 

Ashleigh Pevy5133
South Florida

9.150 9.175 9.3758.150 35.850
7T 6 8 3 6 

6 

Laney Gerard5134
South Florida

8.700 9.200 8.9508.600 35.450
12 5 5 7T 7 

7 

Madelyn Diago3063
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.100 8.9758.000 35.375
5 8 10 6 8T

8T

Ashlyn Kuiken5154
South Florida

9.250 9.125 8.4508.550 35.375
6 7 6 10 8T

8T

Emily Redmon3093
Suncoast

8.900 8.775 8.1008.050 33.825
10T 9 9 11 10 

10 

Sophie Fox3041
LaFleur's Largo

9.150 8.250 8.9507.400 33.750
7T 11 11 7T 11 

11 

Aubrey Rodriguez3090
Suncoast

8.900 7.925 7.8006.800 31.425
10T 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: B2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 TAG USA 35 113.000 28.800 28.250 27.875 28.075
11 2 1

2 Future Flipz 35 111.200 27.450 28.300 27.625 27.825
24 1 2

3 Gulf Breeze 35 110.225 27.925 27.975 27.175 27.150
42 3 3T

4 Jackson's Gymnastics 35 109.125 27.575 26.925 27.175 27.450
33 4 3T

5 Universal GymAcademy 35 105.875 27.025 26.775 26.200 25.875
55 5 5

6 West Broward 35 101.000 26.650 25.575 24.175 24.600
66 6 6
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: B2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Aerial Stars 36 108.825 27.475 27.675 25.775 27.900
11 1 2

2 TitusvilleGymnastics 36 106.700 27.350 26.825 25.975 26.550
32 2 1

3 SportsRock 36 105.325 26.975 25.925 25.700 26.725
23 3 3

4 iFlip Gymnastics 36 99.350 25.250 23.675 25.500 24.925
44 4 4
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: B3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Harbor City 34 112.200 28.300 28.150 28.075 27.675
21 1 1

2 Tampa Gymnastics 34 109.250 28.125 27.425 26.700 27.000
42 3 3

3 Gymnastics Etc - FL 34 109.050 27.775 26.850 26.775 27.650
34 5 2

4 Orlando Gymnastics 34 109.025 27.950 27.550 26.625 26.900
63 2 4

5 Temple Terrace 34 108.175 27.750 27.125 25.525 27.775
15 4 5

6 Sky High - FL 34 106.200 27.450 26.500 25.325 26.925
56 6 6

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



2014 Aloha Invite
Team Results
Sep 13-14, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 9/13/2014 7:47:04 PM

Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: B4,B5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Stars Gymnastics 32 111.300 28.525 27.400 27.825 27.550
21 1 1

2 Premier - FL 32 108.925 28.150 26.425 26.450 27.900
13 2 2

3 Starlight Gymnastics 32 107.150 28.375 26.100 26.300 26.375
32 3 3
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: B4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 FGTC 33 114.200 28.400 28.800 28.075 28.925
12 1 2

2 Tampa Bay Turners 33 113.775 28.650 28.325 28.500 28.300
21 2 1

3 Legacy - FL 33 109.025 27.750 27.000 26.825 27.450
34 4 3

4 Sarasota YMCA Surge 33 108.075 28.125 27.250 26.150 26.550
43 3 4
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: B6,B7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch 31 114.350 28.550 29.025 28.150 28.625
12 1 1

2 South Florida 31 112.650 28.325 28.025 27.725 28.575
23 3 2

3 LaFleur's Largo 31 112.250 28.700 28.325 27.400 27.825
31 2 3

4 Suncoast 31 104.300 27.450 26.200 24.500 26.150
44 4 4
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